Lalitya, The Fine Arts Club Under Srijan Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University

Sector 16- C, Dwarka, New Delhi 110078

Appointment of Office Bearers

All members of The Fine Arts Club are hereby notified that they may apply for the following posts of office bearers of Lalitya, The Fine Arts Club, for the session 2018- 2019:-

- 1. Organizing Head
- 2. Organizing Secretary
- 3. Publicity Head
- 4. Logistics Head

Those who have already applied may fill-up the form attached in this notice. Preference will be given to those members who are actively involved in the Fine Arts Club Activities and have genuine interest and accomplishments in various fields of Fine Arts. To support their candidature they may also send images of their work to the undersigned in soft form.

The last date for submission of form is 31^{st} October 2018. After receiving all the forms the scrutiny for the candidature of the office bearers will be done and the results will be announced on 1^{st} November 2018.

Dr. Divaya Gakhar Co-ordinator Faculty USMS

Dr. Shilpa Jain Co-ordinator Faculty USMS

Dr. Deepshikha Agarwa Co-ordinator Faculty USLLS

Copy to: Server Room for uploading it on University Website

Lalitya, The Fine Arts Club Under Srijan Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University

Sector 16- C, Dwarka, New Delhi 110078

Last Date of Submission:- 31st October 2018

Post Applied for	
Name	
School & Programme	
Semester	1.
Are you Member of Other Clubs? Please Specify	1. 2.
~ K 0	3.

Why do you want to become member of Fine Arts Club?

Contributions to Fine Arts Club Activities so far.

Special Accomplishments in areas of Fine Arts

Scanned by CamScanner

				· · ·				
~		contribute to	a 4 h a 1	Franchiam	~f 1		Anter	CL
II.	TIAN	contrinute to	o ine			n ine	Aris	C IIIN
HOWLAIL	vuu	Contribute to						Ciub

I am a bonafide student of this university and the information given above is true the best of my knowledge.

Signature of Candidate Name:-